
1 MAGIC MEADOWS 1 NEUBERG PUBLISHING IND PRIVATE LTD
2 Grammer Guardian 1 R.K Publications India
3 Excellent Cursive Writing 1 Jonce Publications
4 Naveen Sankalp Hindi Patmala 1 New Saraswati House
5 Future Kids Mathematics 1 Future Kids Publications
6 Visual Art 1 Prachi India Private Ltd
7 Wonder Environmental Studies 1 Doublew Education
8 Brainvita 1 Rohan Book Company Pvt Ltd

1 MAGIC MEADOWS 2 NEUBERG PUBLISHING IND PRIVATE LTD
2 English Grammer and Composition 2 Avichal Publishing Composition
3 EXCELLENT Cursive writing 2 Jonce Publications
4 Jaltarang Hindi Patmala 2 APEDU Publishers
5 Sahaj Hindi Vyakaran 2 Creative Kids
6 Future Kids Mathematics 2 Future Kids Publications
7 Wonder Book of Knowledge 2 Doublew Education
8 Visual Art 2 Prachi India Private Ltd
9 GO Green EVS 2 EKLAVYA LEARNERS PUBLISHING

1 MAGIC MEADOWS 3 NEUBERG PUBLISHING IND PRIVATE LTD
2 English Grammer and Composition 3 Avichal Publishing Composition
3 EXCELLENT Cursive writing 3 Jonce Publications
4 Jaltarang Hindi Patmala 3 APEDU Publishers
5 Sahaj Hindi Vyakaran 3 Creative Kids
6 Future Kids Mathematics 3 Future Kids Publications
7 Wonder Book of Knowledge 3 Doublew Education
8 Visual Art 3 Prachi India Private Ltd
9 Moral Value 3 Yellow Bird Publications Pvt Ltd

10 GO Green EVS 3 EKLAVYA LEARNERS PUBLISHING
11 Tech Trails 3 Inventant Education

1 The English Treasure 4 V-Connect Education
2 English Grammer and Composition 4 Avichal Publishing Composition
3 EXCELLENT Cursive writing 4 Jonce Publications
4 Jaltarang Hindi Patmala 4 APEDU Publishers
5 Sahaj Hindi Vyakaran 4 Creative Kids
6 Future Kids Mathematics 4 Future Kids Publications
7 Wonder Book of Knowledge 4 Doublew Education
8 Visual Art 4 Prachi India Private Ltd
9 Moral Value 4 Yellow Bird Publications Pvt Ltd

10 GO Green EVS 4 EKLAVYA LEARNERS PUBLISHING
11 Tech Trails 4 Inventant Education

BOOKS LIST - 2025-2026

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

FOURTH



1 The English Treasure 5 V-Connect Education
2 English Grammer and Composition 5 Avichal Publishing Composition
3 EXCELLENT Cursive writing 5 Jonce Publications
4 Jaltarang Hindi Patmala 5 APEDU Publishers
5 Sahaj Hindi Vyakaran 5 Creative Kids
6 Future Kids Mathematics 5 Future Kids Publications
7 Wonder Book of Knowledge 5 Doublew Education
8 Visual Art 5 Prachi India Private Ltd
9 Moral Value 5 Yellow Bird Publications Pvt Ltd

10 GO Green EVS 5 EKLAVYA LEARNERS PUBLISHING
11 Tech Trails 5 Inventant Education

1 Roots and Wings 6 Srijan Publishers P. Ltd
2 ENGLISH LANGUAGE PRACTISE BOOK 6 PP PUBLICATION
3 Pavni Hindi Patyapustak 6 Blueprint Education
4 Samarth Hindi vyakaran  6 New Saraswati House
5 Divyam Sanskrit Patyapustak 6 RACHNA SAGAR
6 Exploring Mathematics 6 Vishvbook
7 Social Science 6 Holy Faith International
8 TOUCHPAD 6 Orange Education
9 General Knowledge 6 Futureink Publications

10 Enrich Science 6 GreenEarth Publications (India) Ltd.
11 Aesthetics Art 6 Kirti Publication India Pvt Ltd
12 Learn Spanish with Vivos 1 Vivos Education Team
13 SAFETY TROOP 6 MYSTONE EDUCATION

1 Roots and Wings 7 Srijan Publishers P. Ltd
2 ENGLISH LANGUAGE PRACTISE BOOK 7 PP PUBLICATION
3 Pavni Hindi Patyapustak 7 Blueprint Education
4 Sartak Hindi vyakaran  7 New Saraswati House
5 Divyam Sanskrit Patyapustak 7 RACHNA SAGAR
6 Exploring Mathematics 7 Vishvbook
7 Social Science 7 Holy Faith International
8 TOUCHPAD 7 Orange Education
9 General Knowledge 7 Futureink Publications

10 Enrich Science 7 GreenEarth Publications (India) Ltd.
11 Aesthetics Art 7 Kirti Publication India Pvt Ltd
12 Learn Spanish with Vivos 2 Vivos Education Team
13 SAFETY TROOP 7 MYSTONE EDUCATION

1 Roots and Wings 8 Srijan Publishers P. Ltd
2 ENGLISH LANGUAGE PRACTISE BOOK 8 PP PUBLICATION
3 Pavni Hindi Patyapustak 8 Blueprint Education
4 Samarth Hindi vyakaran  8 New Saraswati House
5 Divyam Sanskrit Patyapustak 8 RACHNA SAGAR
6 Exploring Mathematics 8 Vishvbook
7 Social Science 8 Holy Faith International
8 TOUCHPAD 8 Orange Education
9 General Knowledge 8 Futureink Publications

10 Enrich Science 8 GreenEarth Publications (India) Ltd.
11 Aesthetics Art 8 Kirti Publication India Pvt Ltd
12 Learn Spanish with Vivos 3 Vivos Education Team
13 SAFETY TROOP 8 MYSTONE EDUCATION

SIXTH

SEVENTH

EIGHTH

FIFTH



1 Beehive NCERT
2 Moments NCERT
3 Excellence in English Language & Literature 9 Prachi (India) Pvt. Ltd.
4 Kshitij -IX NCERT
5 Kritika -IX NCERT
6 Together with Hindi Vyakaran Course A -9 Rachna Sagar
7 Together with Hindi Vyakaran Abyhas Karya 

PustikaCourse A -9
Rachna Sagar

8 Together with cbse question Bank Hindi A -9 Rachna Sagar
9 Mathematics 9 NCERT

10 Mathematics  IX R D SHARMA 
11 Together with Mathematics Lab Manual -IX Rachna Sagar

12 Science - Text Book for Class IX NCERT
13 100 PERCENT SCIENCE Class 9 MTG Learning Media P ltd
14 Contemporary India 1 - Geography NCERT
15 Social Science - Democratic Politics - Text book in 

Political Science for Class IX
NCERT

16 Economics - Text books for Class IX NCERT
17 India & Contemporary World - Part 1 NCERT
18 Artificial Intelligence - Skill Education (Code-417)  

Ver.3.O-IX
Orange Education Pvt. Ltd.

19 AESTHETICS Art - 9 Kirti Publications
20 Map Skill (Geography & History) 9 Evergreen Publications (India) Ltd.
21 Together with Science LAB Manual - IX Rachna Sagar

1 First Flight NCERT
2 Foot Prints with Foot NCERT
3 Excellence in English Language & Literature 10 Prachi (India) Pvt. Ltd.
4 Kshitij -X NCERT
5 Kritika -X NCERT
6 Together with Hindi Vyakaran Course A - 10 Rachna Sagar
7 Together with Hindi Vyakaran Abyhas Karya 

PustikaCourse A -10
Rachna Sagar

8 Together with cbse question Bank Hindi A -10 Rachna Sagar
9 Mathematics 10 NCERT

10 Mathematics  X R D SHARMA 
11 Together with Mathematics Lab Manual -X Rachna Sagar

12 Science - Text Book for Class X NCERT

13 100 PERCENT SCIENCE Class 10 MTG Learning Media P ltd
14 Contemporary India 2 - Geography NCERT
15 Social Science - Democratic Politics - Text book in 

Political Science for Class X
NCERT

16 Economics - Text books for Class X NCERT
17 India & Contemporary World - Part 2 NCERT
18 Artificial Intelligence - Skill Education (Code-417)  

Ver.3.O- X
Orange Education Pvt. Ltd.

19 AESTHETICS Art - 10 Kirti Publications
20 Map Skill (Geography & History) 10 Evergreen Publications (India) Ltd.
21 Together with Science LAB Manual - X Rachna Sagar

NINTH

TENTH



 

UNIFORM VENDORS LIST 

 
1.YOGESH SCHOOL UNIFORM 

  SHOP NO 16,17,18, BEHIND  
  KASHMIRI MARKET SEC 1, 
  R K PURAM NEW DELHI 
  MOB-9899411093 
 

2. JOYTI SCHOOL UNIFORM  
MR. RAMESH  
10/22 DAKSHINPURI NEW DELHI  
MOB – 9818155721 
 

3. MARIA FABRICS  
MR. RAJU  
720, GROUND FLOOR HUNDA  
COLONY SECTOR 3 FARIDABAD 
HARIYANA-121004 
M0B- 9873414770 
 

4. CHAUHAN UNIFORMS 
151 P N B BASEMENT, MAIN  
BUS STOP DEVLI,KHANPUR  
NEW DELHI-110080    
MOB – 8586006357,9911610834 
 

5. GOEL SCHOOL UNIFORMS  
MR.SANJAY GOEL 
418 DEVLI VILLAGE NEAR  
MATA CHOWK SIWAS SWEETS 

              CORNER NEW DELHI 
              MOB- 8800367114 

 



 

BOOKS VENDORS 
 

 

 
1.MY BOOK SHOP  

E-119, Upper Ground Floor 
Vishwakarma Colony New Delhi – 110044 
Mobile- 9910147785 
 

2.LAXMI PUSTAK BHANDAR 
N.C.E.R.T Books Available Books and StaƟonery 
H-117, RaƟya Marg (Chahal Complex), 
Sangam Vihar, New Delhi- 110080 

 

3.Chawla Book Depot 
Books Sellers and StaƟoners. 
Shop No-16, Sector-3 Market 
R.K Puram New Delhi- 110022 
Mr. Rajiv Chawla Mob: 9990093567 
 

4.Om Jay Book Shop 
17/1 D.D.A Flats Dakshin Puri Extension 
New Delhi – 110062 
Mob : 9871494581 
 

5.Superima Enterprises  
N.C.E.R.T Books Available Books and StaƟonery 
Khanpur Devli Road, 
New Delhi-110022 
Mob: 9810900850 



 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


